ASIJF DUMAU SAIGON INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Mae

White | Master 1 | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

TunTrn
RENZO GRACIE ACADEMY

Xin Zhang
EQUILIBRIUM MMA

3- 57

3- 65

DunglLe
KIMURA BJJVIETNAM

Xi Luo
EQUILIBRIUM MMA

3- 58

Hieu Nguyen
KIMURA BJJVIETNAM

KuangdaLiu
EQUILIBRIUM MMA

3- 59

Manh Nguyen
RONIN BJJHANOI

3- 66

3-73

372




